OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-069-06450

05-069-06171

05-069-06296

x  05-069-06440

05-069-06185

05-069-06222

05-069-06430

05-069-06447

05-069-06429

05-069-06448

05-123-41870

05-123-41869

05-123-41874

05-123-41873

05-123-41872

05-123-41875

05-123-41877

05-123-41876

05-123-41882

05-123-41878

05-123-41879

05-123-41880

05-123-41881

Total Wells:

Well Name

MURDOCK #13-
34D

HAMILTON #1

EDLUND #1

AVEX #33-35D

ALVIN &
ERNEST GEIST
#1

BROWNS-
GEIST #1

MURDOCK #34-
12

MURDOCK #35-
34D

MURDOCK #34-
11

MURDOCK #23-
34D

WARNER #1
WARNER #2
WARNER #3
WARNER #4
WARNER #5
WARNER #6
WARNER #7
WARNER #8
WARNER #9

WARNER #10

WARNER #11

WARNER #12

WARNER #13

23

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#13

JOHNSONS
CORNER #6

JOHNSONS
CORNER #4

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#13

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#10

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#11

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#13

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#13

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#13

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#13

JOHNSONS
CORNER #1

JOHNSONS
CORNER #2

JOHNSONS
CORNER #3

JOHNSONS
CORNER #4

JOHNSONS
CORNER #5

JOHNSONS
CORNER #6

JOHNSONS
CORNER #7

JOHNSONS
CORNER #8

JOHNSONS
CORNER #9

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#10

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#11

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#12

JOHNSONS
CORNER
#13

Meets Standard(STD): 2

Needs Evaluation:

21

Date Run: 4/6/2017 Doc [#401175758]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

694

143

1077

1131

1149

1213

527

1337

677

677

150

153

153

152

150

150

153

151

152

153

153

153

153

Offset Well
Operator

SYNERGY
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

SYNERGY
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

PIVONKA
JOHNH

CONSOLIDATE
D
RESOURCES
INC

SUNBURST
INC

SYNERGY
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

SUNBURST
INC

SYNERGY
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OlIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OlIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS

Spud Date

11/04/2012

12/07/1982

10/23/1989

11/08/2012

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

XX

AL

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting Base of
Depth Fox Hills or
Depth of

Deepest

Water Well

605 400
228 33
237 33
579 300

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement

Top

7954 4060
7661

7578 6065

7272 1554
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